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Competition Location Section Club Start Date End Date Competition Chair Email

2019 Morris Open Morristown, NJ Eastern SC of Morris, NJ 3/29/2019 3/31/2019 Katherine Roekaert Davis kkd.davis@verizon.net

Florida Open Figure Skating Championships Orlando, FL Eastern Central Florida FSC 4/11/2019 4/14/2019 Kristin Gordon kristin.h.gordon@gmail.com

2019 Southern CT Open Darien & Stamford, CT Eastern SC of Southern Connecticut 4/12/2019 4/14/2019 Helaine Walker helaine.walker@gmail.com

May Day Open Laurel, MD Eastern Gardens FSC 5/9/2019 5/11/2019 Catherine Lee gwtwkatiescarlett@yahoo.com

Atlanta Open Alpharetta, GA Eastern Atlanta FSC 6/12/2019 6/15/2019 Lori Malthaner lorijbrown@hotmail.com

2018 Chesapeake Open Laurel, Md. Eastern Baltimore FSC 6/19/2019 6/22/2019 Judy Carrig Carrigj@comcast.net

Orange Blossom Open Oldsmar, FL Eastern Tampa Bay SC 7/5/2019 7/8/2019 Brad Bartlett brad@bradleyb.us

Skate Wilmington 2019 Wilmington, DE Eastern SC of Wilmington 7/17/2019 7/21/2019 Luci Betzler lbetzler17@gmail.com

Lake Placid Ice Dance Championships Lake Placid, NY Eastern SC of Lake Placid 7/30/2019 8/2/2019 Kathaleen Cutone cutone@msn.com

2019 Cranberry Open Hyannis, MA Eastern Yarmouth Ice Club 8/8/2019 8/10/2019 Kara Moss kmoss713@gmail.com

2019 Denver Invitational Midwestern Denver FSC 3/14/2019 3/17/2019 Lisa May lisa@denverfsc.org

Howard E. Van Camp Invitational Midwestern Lansing SC 3/15/2019 3/17/2019 Jenifer VanZanten vanzanten5@att.net

Ladybug Midwestern Glenwood FSC 4/11/2019 4/14/20019 May Wiza mayfsc@aol.com

Strongsville Spring Fling Midwestern Strongsville SC 4/26/2019 4/29/2019 Nicole Kappenhagen sscspringfling@gmail.com

Ann Arbor Springtime Invitational Midwestern Ann Arbor FSC 5/16/2019 5/19/2019 Ann Dougherty apdoug829@gmail.com

2019 Traverse City Cherry Classic Midwestern Traverse City FSC 6/7/2019 6/8/2019 Laurent Masse lmasse73@gmail.com

Southport Summer Classic Midwestern Southport SC 6/12/2019 6/15/2019 Rebecca Pozen rnpozen@gmail.com

Kathy Slack Troy Summer Competition Midwestern Troy SC 7/11/2019 7/14/2019 Kristina Ahlstrom kristinalynnahlstrom@gmail.com

Cannon Texas Open 2019 Midwestern Lone Star FSC 7/11/2019 7/14/2019 Karen Pratt CTOChair@gmail.com
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Geneva,  IL Midwestern Skating Council of Illinois 8/9/2019 8/11/2019 May Wiza mayfsc@aol.com

Spring Preview Vacaville, CA Pacific Vaca Valley FSC 3/31/2019 3/31/2019 Kaitlyn Landes president@vvfsc.org

Fiesta Skate 2019 Peoria, AZ Pacific SC of Phoenix 4/12/2019 4/14/2019 Andrea Stanfield president@skatingclubofphoenix.com

Ice Fest 2019 Mountlake Terrace, WA Pacific Seattle SC 5/29/2019 6/2/2019 Sanjivani Chettiar sscicefest@gmail.com

Skatefest West Valley City, UT Pacific Centennial Park FSC 6/6/2019 6/8/2019 Heather Morrow mad2121@msn.com

2019 Southern California Open El Segundo, CA Pacific FSC of Southern California 6/21/2019 6/23/2019 Ann Jensen annmjensen@aol.com

PNIC Skating Championships/Jo Williams ComSpokane, WA Pacific PNIC/Lilac City FSC 7/11/2019 7/14/2019 Jessica James yessicajames@yahoo.com

Sun Valley Summer Championships 2019 Sun Valley, ID Pacific Sun Valley FSC 7/17/2019 7/21/2019 Jennifer Embree svtestchair@gmail.com

2019 Silicon Valley Open San Jose, CA Pacific Peninsula SC 8/2/2019 8/3/2019 Denise Elliott deniseanne1976@yahoo.com

2019 Orange County Open Yorba Linda, CA Pacific Orange County FSC 8/9/2019 8/11/2019 Neale Smull nealesmull@gmail.com

2019 Solo Dance Series Competitions

National Solo Dance Final: Provo, UT, September 4‐7, 2019


